Total Entries:

BIS
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

co-1st
co-2nd
co-3rd
co-4th
co-5th
co-6th
co-7th
co-8th
co-9th
co0-10th

BN
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
Yg

Cage #

458
17
123
67
5
167

856
39
131

O OO OO0 oo oo

856
844
144
768
172
618
614
682
220
462
0

MACBE
Saturday, August 6, 2022

Panel Judge: Gary Morgan
52 Exhibitors: 5 Adv. Birds:
Color Sex Band Number Owner

Top Show Bench Winners
Pearl H NCS 50A 2115 21 Richard Gentile
Cinnamon H NCS 91J 4 18 Josh Maple
Cinn Pearl PiedH NCS 91J 50 21  Josh Maple
Pied C NCs 913 217 22 Josh Maple
Cinnamon PearlC NCS 91J 06 19 Josh Maple
Pearl H NCS 91J 1 21  Josh Maple

Normal C NCS 91J 24 21  Josh Maple
Pearl C NCS 69M 130 20 Nelson Maldonado
Normal C NCS 91J 100 18 Josh Maple
Pearl H NCS 91J 14 19 Josh Maple

Grand Champions

Pearl C NCS 69M 130 20 Nelson Maldonado
Dominant SilverC ~ NCS 69M 157 21 Nelson Maldonado
Normal C NCS 69M 109 20 Nelson Maldonado
Pied H NCS 69M 72 19 Nelson Maldonado
Creamface C NCS 69M 111 20 Nelson Maldonado
Cinnamon PearH NCS 69M 182 21 Nelson Maldonado
Normal cC o 0 0 0 Mohamad Hawke
WF Pearl Pied H NCS 69M 106 22 Nelson Maldonado
Normal C NCS 69M 170 21 Nelson Maldonado
AOVRare H NCS 69M 135 20 Richard Gentile

State

NY
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
PA
NC
NC

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
NY

29

Points

el
o R

N W H 01O N 0O



