MACBE Saturday, August 6, 2022 Panel Judge:

Gary Morgan

Total Entries:		52	Exhibit		ors:	5		Adv. Birds:		29		
	Cage #	e Color	Sex		Band N	lumber		Owner	State	Points		
Top Show Bench Winners												
BIS	458	Pearl	Н	NCS	50A	2115	21	Richard Gentile	NY	11		
2nd	17	Cinnamon	Н	NCS	91J	4	18	Josh Maple	NC	10		
3rd	123	Cinn Pearl Pie	dН	NCS	91J	50	21	Josh Maple	NC	9		
4th	67	Pied	С	NCS	91J	217	22	Josh Maple	NC	8		
5th	5	Cinnamon Pea	rlC	NCS	91J	06	19	Josh Maple	NC	7		
6th	167	Pearl	Н	NCS	91J	1	21	Josh Maple	NC	6		
7th	3	Normal	С	NCS	91J	24	21	Josh Maple	NC	5		
8th	856	Pearl	С	NCS	69M	130	20	Nelson Maldonado	PA	4		
9th	39	Normal	С	NCS	91J	100	18	Josh Maple	NC	3		
10th	131	Pearl	Н	NCS	91J	14	19	Josh Maple	NC	2		
Yg	0											

Grand Champions

co-1st 0 co-2nd 0 co-3rd 0 co-4th 0 co-5th 0 co-6th 0 co-7th 0 co-8th 0 co-9th 0 co-10th 0

BN	856	Pearl C	NCS	69M	130	20	Nelson Maldonado	PA
2nd	844	Dominant Silver C	NCS	69M	157	21	Nelson Maldonado	PA
3rd	144	Normal C	NCS	69M	109	20	Nelson Maldonado	PA
4th	768	Pied H	NCS	69M	72	19	Nelson Maldonado	PA
5th	172	Creamface C	NCS	69M	111	20	Nelson Maldonado	PA
6th	618	Cinnamon Pearl H	NCS	69M	182	21	Nelson Maldonado	PA
7th	614	Normal C	0	0	0	0	Mohamad Hawke	0
8th	682	WF Pearl Pied H	NCS	69M	106	22	Nelson Maldonado	PA
9th	220	Normal C	NCS	69M	170	21	Nelson Maldonado	PA
10th	462	AOV Rare H	NCS	69M	135	20	Richard Gentile	NY
Yg	0							